
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

089 

271 

12 

6 

7 

21 

1 

30 

88 

97 

43 

023 

25 

27 

18 

888 

84 

33 

17 

9 

23 

44 

89 

181 

8 

65 

04 

Name 

Gal Barda 

Milen Georgiev 

Marian Pivniceru 

Ionut Mistode 

George Catan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Vlad Neaga 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Catalin Marin 

Adrian Rus 

Bogdan Buleandra 

Rotem Mansur 

Emil Draghici 

Adrian Zelca 

Radu Ene 

Ciprian Iulian Trifan 

Roi Evgi 

Razvan Ponoran 

Cristian Guta 

Andrei Petcu 

Harel Guy 

Eduard Alexandrescu 

Serban Stancalie 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Eduard Socaci 

Cristian Sotropa 

Bogdan Radu 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.606 

1:20.997 

1:21.252 

1:21.650 

1:21.907 

1:22.817 

1:22.834 

1:22.934 

1:23.278 

1:23.348 

1:23.379 

1:23.391 

1:23.427 

1:23.455 

1:23.778 

1:23.984 

1:24.045 

1:24.053 

1:24.084 

1:24.982 

1:25.064 

1:25.310 

1:25.621 

1:25.847 

1:29.475 

1:30.072 

1:30.312 

R1. Best Tm 

1:21.697 

1:23.647 

1:23.054 

1:22.278 

1:23.584 

1:24.147 

1:25.632 

1:26.408 

1:24.598 

1:24.569 

1:26.550 

1:23.391 

1:24.477 

1:24.000 

1:23.778 

1:24.914 

1:25.171 

1:24.399 

1:24.852 

1:25.054 

1:25.925 

1:27.956 

1:31.209 

1:32.590 

1:33.207 

R2. Best Tm 

1:21.385 

1:21.349 

1:22.668 

1:21.763 

1:22.826 

1:22.831 

1:25.536 

1:22.934 

1:25.836 

1:23.348 

1:24.997 

1:24.973 

1:24.063 

1:23.455 

1:24.441 

1:24.527 

1:26.058 

1:26.064 

1:24.330 

1:26.118 

1:25.283 

1:27.782 

1:27.215 

1:30.966 

1:30.072 

1:30.665 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

OMV MaxxMotion MotoRC ROUND 3 

Stock 1000 

Rezultate antrenamente 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 


